www.AmericanLighting.com Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 13
COMMERCIAL COAX LIGHT STRING ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LEDPWRCON-4A 4amp Power Adaptor (Required)
LEDSPACER-12 12ft Extension Wire
LEDSPACER-20 20ft Extension Wire
LEDSPACER-50 50ft Extension Wire
POWERTAP-8 8-way Power Tap (1 male port - 7 female port)

• 3-season warranty
BLUE GREEN MULTI COLOR PINK PURE WHITE RED ULTRA WARM WHITE
COMMERCIAL COAX C6 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH WATTAGE LED COUNT SPACING MAX RUN WIRE
C6-25/6-G-BL Blue 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
C6-25/6-G-GR Green 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
C6-25/6-G-MU Multi Color* 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
C6-25/6-G-PI Pink 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
C6-25/6-G-PW Pure White 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
C6-25/6-G-RE Red 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
C6-25/6-G-UWW Ultra Warm White 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Gold, Green, Blue, and Orange
Color swatches are for representation purposes only and may not depict actual product color
STRIN
G